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C74 - Intermediate/Final Results  
Budapest / HUN   Hungarian Modern Pentathlon Association - HMPA   14-

19.05.2014

Youth A World Championships   -   Men
Qualifications A

Friday, 16th May 2014      Start Time: 15:00

FINAL RESULTS

  Rank  Team / Name  NOC Code  Fencing  Swimming  Riding  Combined R/S  MP Points  Difference

 1  VAIVADA Dovidas

M040254  1997-04-27

 LTU  243 (5)

20 V - 10 D

 340 (3)

02:00.06

 0 (0)

00.00

 547 (7)

12:33

 1130  0:00  

 2  GARZA Andres
M041064  1997-05-14

 MEX  222 (10)
17 V - 13 D

 283 (28)
02:19.11

 0 (0)
00.00

 619 (1)
11:21

 1124  0:06  

 3  REGOS Gergely
M040930  1996-04-27

 HUN  243 (3)
20 V - 10 D

 325 (12)
02:05.00

 0 (0)
00.00

 554 (6)
12:26

 1122  0:08  

 4  ESPOSITO Max
M041069  1997-06-16

 AUS  201 (18)
14 V - 16 D

 323 (14)
02:05.69

 0 (0)
00.00

 595 (2)
11:45

 1119  0:11  

 5  CICINELLI Matteo
M040442  1998-03-12

 ITA  236 (7)
19 V - 11 D

 333 (7)
02:02.63

 0 (0)
00.00

 541 (10)
12:39

 1110  0:20  

 6  GUSTENAU Gustav

M038864  1997-06-01

 AUT  236 (7)

19 V - 11 D

 333 (7)

02:02.35

 0 (0)

00.00

 538 (12)

12:42

 1107  0:23  

 7  SHAHIN Ahmed

M040788  1998-01-01

 EGY  257 (1)

22 V - 8 D

 327 (11)

02:04.34

 0 (0)

00.00

 522 (16)

12:58

 1106  0:24  

 8  GONG Injun

M041425  1996-06-03

 KOR  243 (5)

20 V - 10 D

 291 (26)

02:16.41

 0 (0)

00.00

 571 (3)

12:09

 1105  0:25  

 9  CHOONG Henry
M040381  1997-04-22

 GBR  215 (14)
16 V - 14 D

 353 (1)
01:55.91

 0 (0)
00.00

 536 (13)
12:44

 1104  0:26  

 10  OLEKSANDR Tovkai

M041405  2014-01-27

 UKR  215 (14)

16 V - 14 D

 343 (2)

01:59.26

 0 (0)

00.00

 518 (18)

13:02

 1076  0:54  

 11  KARDOS Bence

M040948  1998-05-22

 HUN  180 (23)

11 V - 19 D

 336 (6)

02:01.47

 0 (0)

00.00

 555 (5)

12:25

 1071  0:59  

 12  CIANELLI Gabriel

M040426  1996-06-09

 FRA  180 (23)

11 V - 19 D

 338 (4)

02:00.66

 0 (0)

00.00

 544 (9)

12:36

 1062  1:08  

 13  RASHAD Sherif

M040787  1998-08-20

 EGY  236 (7)

19 V - 11 D

 325 (12)

02:05.18

 0 (0)

00.00

 501 (19)

13:19

 1062  1:08  

 14  ECCLESTON W illiam
M040558  1997-08-28

 GBR  180 (26)
11 V - 19 D

 323 (14)
02:05.94

 0 (0)
00.00

 558 (4)
12:22

 1061  1:09  

 15  SASAQUI Gabriel

M039936  1996-07-13

 BRA  208 (17)

15 V - 15 D

 328 (10)

02:04.13

 0 (0)

00.00

 523 (15)

12:57

 1059  1:11  

 16  PESHLEEVSKI Yavor

M040264  1996-06-29

 BUL  201 (18)

14 V - 16 D

 303 (22)

02:12.45

 0 (0)

00.00

 554 (6)

12:26

 1058  1:12  

 17  BALTSCHUKAT Gero

M040064  1997-08-18

 GER  243 (3)

20 V - 10 D

 288 (27)

02:17.47

 0 (0)

00.00

 522 (16)

12:58

 1053  1:17  

 18  CASTELO Eduardo

M040572  1997-09-04

 POR  170 (28)

11 V - 19 D

 337 (5)

02:01.22

 0 (0)

00.00

 538 (12)

12:42

 1045  1:25  

 19  SVECHOTA Lukas

M041118  1997-05-06

 CZE  201 (18)

14 V - 16 D

 296 (24)

02:14.76

 0 (0)

00.00

 546 (8)

12:34

 1043  1:27  

 20  NURAKHAN Mukhammedali

M040889  1998-06-13

 KAZ  250 (2)

21 V - 9 D

 296 (24)

02:14.88

 0 (0)

00.00

 489 (22)

13:31

 1035  1:35  

 21  KOTENKO Semen
M040406  1996-05-06

 KAZ  215 (12)
16 V - 14 D

 272 (29)
02:22.85

 0 (0)
00.00

 540 (11)
12:40

 1027  1:43  

 22  POLASKI Maximilian

M040427  1997-07-14

 GER  194 (21)

13 V - 17 D

 302 (23)

02:12.83

 0 (0)

00.00

 519 (17)

13:01

 1015  1:55  

 23  ALADAG Cig
M040869  1998-03-21

 TUR  177 (27)
12 V - 18 D

 307 (20)
02:11.06

 0 (0)
00.00

 527 (14)
12:53

 1011  1:59  

 24  MIHALEV Todor
M040990  1997-04-27

 BUL  208 (16)
15 V - 15 D

 306 (21)
02:11.59

 0 (0)
00.00

 492 (21)
13:28

 1006  2:04  

 25  HERCIK Vojtech
M040601  1997-11-09

 CZE  222 (11)
17 V - 13 D

 311 (18)
02:09.88

 0 (0)
00.00

 466 (24)
13:54

 999  2:11  

 26  GIZA MICHAL
M041421  1997-03-24

 POL  145 (31)
6 V - 24 D

 310 (19)
02:10.00

 0 (0)
00.00

 495 (20)
13:25

 950  3:00  

 27  MILLETT Seamus

M041077  1999-04-11

 USA  180 (23)

11 V - 19 D

 228 (31)

02:37.53

 0 (0)

00.00

 519 (17)

13:01

 927  3:23  

 28  COLLINS Mark

M040795  1998-04-01

 IRL  180 (22)

11 V - 19 D

 252 (30)

02:29.60

 0 (0)

00.00

 483 (23)

13:37

 915  3:35  

 29  LIN Ching-hung

M041416  1997-11-10

 TPE  166 (29)

9 V - 21 D

 329 (9)

02:03.66

 0 (0)

00.00

 419 (25)

14:41

 914  3:36  

 30  SHERESTON Luke
M041100  1997-06-16

 USA  145 (30)
6 V - 24 D

 314 (16)
02:08.96

 0 (0)
00.00

 382 (26)
15:18

 841  4:49  

 31  JARASHNELI Giorgi
M040583  1996-01-01

 GEO  215 (12)
16 V - 14 D

 313 (17)
02:09.26

 0 (0)
00.00

 DNF  528  10:02  

 Legend:        
 =  Equal sign indicates that two or more pentahletes share the same rank  D  Defeat  DNF  Did Not Finish
 DNS  Did Not Start  DSQ  Disqualified  MPOR  Modern Pentathlon Olympic Record

 R/S  Running / Shooting  V  Victory  


